
Route:SMW01A 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ONTO RANDOLPH

7:01 am 25 COCHRAN HILL RDSMW01A

7:06 am PLEASANT LN @ KINRY RD [E]SMW01A

7:09 am 89 ALDA DR [W]SMW01A

7:12 am 286 SPACKENKILL RD [S]SMW01A

7:15 am 191/193/194 VASSAR RD [NW]SMW01A

7:18 am AUTUMN DR @ WOODSIDE TER [N]SMW01A

7:21 am CLAUDIA LN @ VAETH RD [NE]SMW01A

7:24 am JACKSON RD @ LORRAINE BLVD [SW]SMW01A

7:25 am STERLING PL@PEWTER CT [NW]SMW01A

7:31 am CINDY LN @ BARBARA DR [E]SMW01A

7:35 am WIDMER RD @ QUARRY DR @ BETH PLACE [N]SMW01A

7:38 am 17 WIDMER RD [NW]SMW01A

7:39 am NEW HACKENSACK RD @ PINE HILL DR [W]SMW01A

7:41 am 69/68 E MAIN ST/REMSEN AVE/1 S REMSEN AV [NE]SMW01A

7:42 am E MAIN ST @ N MESIER AVE [NE]SMW01A

7:44 am SPRING ST @ PELHAM PL [E]SMW01A

7:46 am HIGH ST & MILL ST [NW]SMW01A

7:47 am W MAIN ST @ WEST ST [E]SMW01A

7:50 am ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW01A



Route:SMW01P 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ONTO RANDOLPH

2:50 pm ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW01P

2:51 pm W MAIN ST @ WEST ST [W]SMW01P

2:52 pm HIGH ST & MILL ST [SE]SMW01P

2:53 pm SPRING ST @ PELHAM PL [SW]SMW01P

2:54 pm E MAIN ST @ N MESIER AVE [SW]SMW01P

2:55 pm 69/68 E MAIN ST/REMSEN AVE/1 S REMSEN AV [SW]SMW01P

2:56 pm NEW HACKENSACK RD @ PINE HILL DR [SE]SMW01P

2:57 pm 17 WIDMER RD [SE]SMW01P

3:00 pm WIDMER RD @ QUARRY DR @ BETH PLACE [S]SMW01P

3:02 pm CINDY LN @ BARBARA DR [E]SMW01P

3:07 pm STERLING PL@PEWTER CT [NW]SMW01P

3:09 pm JACKSON RD @ LORRAINE BLVD [E]SMW01P

3:11 pm VAETH RD @ CLAUDIA LN [S]SMW01P

3:14 pm AUTUMN DR @ WOODSIDE TER [N]SMW01P

3:17 pm 191/193/194 VASSAR RD [SE]SMW01P

3:19 pm PLEASANT LN @ KINRY RD [E]SMW01P

3:23 pm 89 ALDA DR [W]SMW01P

3:28 pm 25 COCHRAN HILL RD [W]SMW01P

3:28 pm 21 COCHRAN HILL RD [W]SMW01P



Route:SMW02A 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ONTO RANDOLPH

7:07 am 42 LOGANS WAYSMW02A

7:09 am SEAN DR @ QUAIL RUN [SE]SMW02A

7:12 am WINTER GREEN PL (END)SMW02A

7:16 am FISHKILL HOOK RD @ Y INTERSECTION BY DELI [SE]SMW02A

7:22 am VIRGINIA AVE@SHIRLEY AVE [E]SMW02A

7:27 am 50 SALEM RD [E]SMW02A

7:29 am WATCH HILL DR @ TRENTON RD [W]SMW02A

7:34 am SMITHTOWN RD [N]SMW02A

7:39 am OLD HOPEWELL RD @ CAYUGA DR [N]SMW02A

7:40 am 120/111 OLD HOPEWELL RD [N]SMW02A

7:41 am 97 OLD HOPEWELL RD [N]SMW02A

7:41 am OLD HOPEWELL RD @ DEAN PL [NE]SMW02A

7:48 am ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW02A



Route:SMW02P 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ONTO RANDOLPH

2:50 pm ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW02P

2:55 pm DEAN PL @ OLD HOPEWELL RD [NW]SMW02P

2:56 pm 97 OLD HOPEWELL RD [S]SMW02P

2:56 pm 120/111 OLD HOPEWELL RD [S]SMW02P

2:58 pm OLD HOPEWELL RD @ CAYUGA DR [SW]SMW02P

3:02 pm SMITHTOWN RD [S]SMW02P

3:07 pm WATCH HILL DR @ TRENTON RD [SE]SMW02P

3:09 pm 50 SALEM RD [W]SMW02P

3:14 pm VIRGINIA AVE@SHIRLEY AVE [N]SMW02P

3:20 pm FISHKILL HOOK RD @ Y INTERSECTION BY DELI [SW]SMW02P

3:23 pm 376 CAREY RD [NW]SMW02P

3:28 pm WINTER GREEN PL (END)SMW02P

3:31 pm QUAIL RUN @ SEAN DR [NE]SMW02P

3:33 pm 42 LOGANS WAY [S]SMW02P

3:47 pm RT 52@BRIAR HILL RD [NE]SMW02P



Route:SMW03A 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ONTO RANDOLPH

7:06 am BAYBERRY STSMW03A

7:17 am HILLSIDE LAKE RD @ FLANDERS RD [S]SMW03A

7:20 am WESSEL RD@PINE GROVE [W]SMW03A

7:21 am GRACE RD @ VAN MACKEY RD [N]SMW03A

7:22 am 807 N HILLSIDE RD [N]SMW03A

7:30 am 1 HI VIEW RD [E]SMW03A

7:30 am 3 HI VIEW RD [E]SMW03A

7:43 am ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW03A



Route:SMW03P 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ONTO RANDOLPH

2:50 pm ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW03P

3:02 pm 3 HI VIEW RD [W]SMW03P

3:02 pm 1 HI VIEW RD [W]SMW03P

3:10 pm WESSEL RD@PINE GROVE [W]SMW03P

3:20 pm 3 TRINKA LN [SW]SMW03P



Route:SMW04A 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ONTO RANDOLPH

7:12 am MAPLE AVE @ WHITE STSMW04A

7:16 am VALLEY RD @ HEMLOCK CT [NW]SMW04A

7:18 am RIDGE RD @ BEECH CT [NW]SMW04A

7:23 am 178 OSBORNE HILL RD [E]SMW04A

7:34 am ALPINE DR AT TURNAROUND [NE]SMW04A

7:37 am OLD STATE RD @ BIG ELM RD [NE]SMW04A

7:43 am 19 MARLORVILLE RD [E]SMW04A

7:50 am ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW04A



Route:SMW04P 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ONTO RANDOLPH

2:50 pm ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW04P

2:55 pm 19 MARLORVILLE RD [W]SMW04P

2:59 pm ALPINE DR AT TURNAROUND [NE]SMW04P

3:15 pm 178 OSBORNE HILL RD [W]SMW04P

3:20 pm RIDGE RD @ BEECH CT [NW]SMW04P

3:21 pm VALLEY RD @ HEMLOCK CT [NW]SMW04P

3:27 pm MAPLE AVE @ WHITE ST [W]SMW04P



Route:SMW05A 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ONTO RANDOLPH

7:23 am 1356 ROUTE 376SMW05A

7:25 am 52/54 DEGARMO HILLS RD [W]SMW05A

7:26 am DEGARMO HILL RD @ SCHUELE DR [W]SMW05A

7:31 am MACINTOSH LN @ BALDWIN DR [NE]SMW05A

7:33 am 38 LAKE ONIAD DR [W]SMW05A

7:34 am 18 LAKE ONIAD DR [NE]SMW05A

7:38 am 39/32 MYERS CORNERS RD [N]SMW05A

7:40 am WENLISS TER @ STUART AVE [N]SMW05A

7:44 am SOUTH AV @ CARMINE DR [E]SMW05A

7:45 am ELM ST @ SOUTH REMSEN [SW]SMW05A

7:46 am S REMSEN AVE @ E ACADEMY ST [E]SMW05A

7:50 am ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW05A



Route:SMW05P 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ONTO RANDOLPH

2:50 pm ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW05P

2:53 pm S REMSEN AVE @ E ACADEMY ST [SW]SMW05P

2:54 pm SOUTH AV @ CARMINE DR [NW]SMW05P

2:58 pm WENLISS TER @ STUART AVE [N]SMW05P

3:00 pm 39/32 MYERS CORNERS RD [S]SMW05P

3:04 pm 18 LAKE ONIAD DR [SW]SMW05P

3:05 pm 38 LAKE ONIAD DR [E]SMW05P

3:07 pm 75 KENT ROAD [SE]SMW05P

3:09 pm BALDWIN DR @ MACINTOSH LN [W]SMW05P

3:14 pm DEGARMO HILL RD @ SCHUELE DR [SE]SMW05P

3:15 pm 52/54 DEGARMO HILLS RD [E]SMW05P

3:18 pm 1356 ROUTE 376 [SE]SMW05P



Route:SMW06A RANDOLPH SHUTTLE

Anchor Name:RANDOLPH SCHOOL

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ONTO RANDOLPH

6:55 am SHALE DR@PLUM CTSMW06A

6:58 am PYE LN@BEATTY RD [N]SMW06A

6:59 am HILLTOP DR @ NAMOTH RD [NE]SMW06A

7:03 am MARION AVE @ NINHAM AVE (East) [S]SMW06A

7:09 am ANGIE DR @ JULIE DR [NE]SMW06A

7:18 am PARK HILL DR @ LARMEL CT [S]SMW06A

7:21 am 18 PINE RIDGE DR [NW]SMW06A

7:24 am 26 RELYEA TERR [SE]SMW06A

7:28 am SHAMROCK HILLS DR @ KINSALE CT [SE]SMW06A

7:34 am ADA@PETER(NW) [NW]SMW06A

7:41 am 71 LOSEE RD [W]SMW06A

7:43 am LOSEE RD@TWIN OAKS LN [SW]SMW06A

7:45 am MAC FARLANE RD @ CARNABY ST [N]SMW06A

7:52 am ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW06A

8:25 am RANDOLPH SCHOOLSMW06A



Route:SMW06P 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ONTO RANDOLPH

2:50 pm ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW06P

2:56 pm MAC FARLANE RD @ CARNABY ST [SW]SMW06P

2:58 pm LOSEE RD@TWIN OAKS LN [E]SMW06P

2:59 pm 71 LOSEE RD [E]SMW06P

3:06 pm ADA@PETER(NW) [NW]SMW06P

3:10 pm SHAMROCK HILLS DR @ KINSALE CT [SE]SMW06P

3:17 pm 26 RELYEA TERR [NW]SMW06P

3:20 pm 18 PINE RIDGE DR [SE]SMW06P

3:22 pm PARK HILL DR @ LARMEL CT [NW]SMW06P

3:31 pm ANGIE DR @ JULIE DR [NE]SMW06P

3:38 pm MARION AVE @ NINHAM AVE (East) [S]SMW06P

3:42 pm PYE LN@BEATTY RD [SE]SMW06P

3:45 pm SHALE DR @ PLUM CT [SE]SMW06P



Route:SMW07A 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ONTO RANDOLPH

7:06 am MONROE DR@CLEVELAND DR@MADISON DRSMW07A

7:09 am 7 SANDI DR [S]SMW07A

7:10 am 11 SANDI DR [SW]SMW07A

7:15 am ROWLEY RD @ VICTOR LN [N]SMW07A

7:20 am ANSARA RD @ STRAWBERRY HILL RD (TOP) [W]SMW07A

7:24 am SHEAFE RD @ COTTAM HILL RD [NW]SMW07A

7:27 am MERRYWOOD RD @ OLD ENGLISH WAY [SE]SMW07A

7:35 am POINT ST @ DIVISION ST [NW]SMW07A

7:38 am 23 MAIN ST/WICKES LN/NewH [S]SMW07A

7:42 am CHANNINGVILLE RD @ PHYLLIS RD (EAST) [S]SMW07A

7:44 am CHANNINGVILLE RD @ JORDAN ST [S]SMW07A

7:46 am 120 CHANNINGVILLE RD [SE]SMW07A

7:50 am ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW07A



Route:SMW07P 

Anchor Name:ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERS

RANDOLPH STUDENTS WILL BOARD THEIR AM TRANSFER BUS AT

ST MARY'S WAPPINGERS AND CONTINUE ONTO RANDOLPH

2:50 pm ST MARY'S SCHOOL-WAPPINGERSSMW07P

2:51 pm 2776/2773 W MAIN ST [E]SMW07P

2:53 pm MADISON DR @ CLEVELAND DR [W]SMW07P

2:56 pm 7 SANDI DR [S]SMW07P

2:57 pm 11 SANDI DR [NE]SMW07P

3:00 pm ROWLEY RD @ VICTOR LN [N]SMW07P

3:03 pm ANSARA RD @ STRAWBERRY HILL RD (TOP) [W]SMW07P

3:06 pm SHEAFE RD @ COTTAM HILL RD [NW]SMW07P

3:08 pm MERRYWOOD RD @ OLD ENGLISH WAY [SE]SMW07P

3:13 pm CHANNINGVILLE RD @ JORDAN ST [NW]SMW07P

3:14 pm CHANNINGVILLE RD @ PHYLLIS RD (EAST) [NW]SMW07P

3:16 pm POINT ST @ DIVISION ST [NW]SMW07P

3:17 pm 23 MAIN ST/WICKES LN/NewH [S]SMW07P


